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General information about company
Scrip code 500337
NSE Symbol PRIMESECU
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE032B01021
Name of the company PRIME SECURITIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities Yes No Yes No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the ngted Ent%ty has‘ any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No

encumbered?
7 :?{gl;]etgler company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Sharcholding as a Number of Voting Rights held in each
C No. of Partly | Total nos. |, class of securities (IX)
ategory . . shares ) % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pz}1d palq-up underlying shares shares (calculated S .
= shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights

) shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a

() (th shares | shares o oines [ ZUVIT 1 1057) (Vi) As a % of
held (IV) |held Vy+ (VD |, Class eg: | Class Total ALB+
) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egty ota ( C)

Promoter
&

(A) Promoter
Group

B) Public 23287 26515325 26515325 | 100 26515325 265153251100
Non

(&) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

2

(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 23287 26515325 26515325 {100 26515325 26515325 (100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slhezlres d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin [|P'€%8%¢ OF
I;;:' of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XTT) otherwise Number of
Category U z:iresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of " | encumbered mﬁ erho.
Catcgory | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible sceuritics ( (XTI) equity shares
. Outstanding - o held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A L
convertible . . - sa Asa | dematerialized
(1) " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W is (Xi XD)= (VIDHX) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X arrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VINHX) Asa% |\, |total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter
Group
B) Public 7106400 7106400 100 25160761
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 7106400 7106400 100 25160761
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in cach
Sharcholding -
of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total
No. of Partly } 3}
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares no. of shares o . Total
Name of the : Y pe P underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up ’ T asa %
Shareholders . Depository | (VII) = per SCRR,
(111) shares equity . of
(] Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII)
held (IV) | shares Nt (V o of Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD) (V)+ (VD) [Asa% o X ° cery Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) . rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
2) Foreign
B Tablc IIT - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 6 10400 10400 0.04 10400 10400 0.04
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 3 82800 82800 0.31 82800 82800 0.31
Investors
Financial
® Institutions/ 10 18927 18927 0.07 18927 18927 0.07
Banks
(i) Any Other | 900 900 0 900 900 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 26 113027 113027 0.43 113027 113027 0.43
BXD)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
iIndividual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 22452 9236841 9236841 |34.84 9236841 9236841 (34.84
nominal sharc
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
sharcholdcrs
.. holding
(a(ii)) . 43 11581997 11581997 [ 43.68 11581997 11581997 [ 43.68
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered 3 3800 3800 0.01 3800 3800 0.01
with RBI
© Any Other 1 75 5579660 5579660 |21.04 5579660 5579660 |21.04
(specify)
(Sg)b(—?)otal 23261 26402298 26402298 | 99.57 26402298 26402298 | 99.57
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 23287 26515325 26515325 | 100 26515325 26515325 100
B)X2)+(B)
3
c Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 23287 26515325 26515325 [ 100 26515325 26515325 (100
A+B+C2) -
Total 23287 26515325 265153251100 26515325 26515325 | 100
(A+B+C) U N ;
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o No. of 0- L Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying R . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . L (X111 equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities (as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding o, percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible - securities and No. . - sa sa | dematerialized
o Warrants .. | capital) (XI)= (VID)+H(X) As a o of % of
securities i Of Warrants (Xi) % of (ALBHC2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
2) Foreign
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(@) 0 0 0.03 100
(e) 0 0 0.25 72500
® 0 0 0.06 15827
(i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0 0 0.34 88427
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 56400 56400 27.64 8017377
(a(ii)) 7050000 7050000 55.42 11502597
(b) 0 0 0.01 3800
(e) 0 0 16.6 5548560
Sub-Total
7106400 7106400 99.66 25072334
B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ | 7106400 7106400 100 25160761
(B)2)+B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABC2) 7106400 7106400 100 25160761
Total
(A+B+C) 7106400 7106400 100 25160761
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Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

Category

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Foreign Banks

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

-2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

900

900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. sharcs
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

900

900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
sharcs (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

o

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

900

900

Class eg:y

Total

900

900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIDHX)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharces held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Namc of the
Shareholders (I)

N. Jayakumar, Persons acting in
concert: Madhu Jayakumar, Judith
Investments Private Ltd

Abhay
Agarwal

Mohit Oswal

Apeksha
Chopra

Akshay Gupta

Suresh M
Hegde

PAN (II)

AADPN1741L

AACPA1539Q

AADPOI1072F

ADYPC8951B

ACRPG3469L

AAAPHS8673C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

5208256

1142765

498226

424100

351669

300000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of sharcs
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

5208256

1142765

498226

424100

351669

300000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as pcr SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.64

431

1.88

1.6

1.33

1.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class cg: X

5208256

1142765

498226

424100

351669

300000

Class eg:y

Total

5208256

1142765

498226

424100

351669

300000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.64

4.31

1.88

1.6

1.33

1.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.49

3.4

1.48

1.26

1.05

0.89

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5208256

1142765

498226

424100

351669

300000

Reason for not providing PAN

Rcason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7925016

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

7925016

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

7925016

Class eg:y

Total

7925016

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sccuritics (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a%
of (A+B+C2)

23.57

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematcrialized
form (XIV)

7925016

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

10/15



7/17/2018

file:/l/Z:/Secretarial/Doc/Compliance/Disclosures/Listing%20Regulations/Regulation%2031(1)%20-%20Shareholding%20Pattern/Prime%20Sec...

20180630 - BSE - Report.html

Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

3

4

6

Catcgory

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

HUF

Non-
Resident
Indian

(NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRT)

Catcgory / Morc
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Multiplier Share & Stock
Advisors Private Limited

Globalworth
Securities Ltd.

Koppara Sajeeve
Thomas

PAN (II)

AADCMO6646A

AADCG7624G

ANKPS5450R

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

167

1

89

1

353

152

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2806370

705000

1374784

950907

386550

983256

750000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Dcpository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)* (VD

2806370

705000

1374784

950907

386550

983256

750000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.58

2.66

3.59

1.46

2.83

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

2806370

705000

1374784

950907

386550

983256

750000

Class cg:y

Total

2806370

705000

1374784

950907

386550

983256

750000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.58

2.66

5.18

3.59

1.46

3.71

2.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a%
of (A+B+C2)

8.35

2.1

4.09

2.83

2.92

2.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Number of equity 2806370 | 705000
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1374784

950907

386550

980756

750000

Reason for not providingPA

AL

T~

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Scarial No. 8 9

Category Overseas Corporate Bodies Trusts

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (I1) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

—_—
—

763

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 28600 100 5579660
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. sharcs
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 28600 100 5579660
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
sharcs (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.11 0 21.04
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 28600 100 5579660

Class eg:y
Total 28600 100 5579660

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.11 0 21.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding 0 0 0
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 0 0 0
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.09 0 16.6
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (X11I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of cquity
shares held in 0 100 5548560

dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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